10/21/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$416.76

$82.33

$499.09

$499.09

Drawer

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$502.84

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($112.24) ($9.50) 47
($149.92) ($16.00) 33
($262.16) ($25.50) 80
($262.16) ($25.50) 80
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($0.25) $0.00 1
($0.25) $0.00 1
($0.25) $0.00 1
($262.41) ($25.50) 8l

Handle Net Handle
$538.50 $529.00
$248.25 $232.25
$786.75 $761.25
$786.75 $761.25
Handle Net Handle
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$790.75 $765.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



