Drawer Report By Satellite

10/21/201

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	Written
	418 WOOTE	\$416.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$112.24)	(\$9.50)	47	\$538.50	\$529.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$82.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$149.92)	(\$16.00)	33	\$248.25	\$232.25	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$499.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$262.16)	(\$25.50)	80	\$786.75	\$761.25	\$0.00	
Location H	UDDLE	\$499.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$262.16)	(\$25.50)	80	\$786.75	\$761.25	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.25)	\$0.00	1	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.25)	\$0.00	1	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	n MOOSE	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.25)	\$0.00	1	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>:</u>	\$502.84			(\$262.41)	(\$25.50)	81	\$790.75	\$765.25		